
T h e  n e w  B r a n d a r i s



S h e e r  r e l a x a t i o n .  P u r e  e x h i l a r a t i o n . 

W e l c o m e  t o  t h e  w o r l d  o f  B r a n d a r i s





A  Y a c h t  g i v e n  s h a p e  by   p a s s i o n













T h e  i n t e r i o r s  a r e  s i m p l e  a n d  e l e g a n t





T h e  a r t  o f  B r a n d a r i s







Length over all:

Length:

Beam:

Draught:

HEIGHT:

DISPLACEMENT:

MATERIAL:

16.00 M

15.65 M

  4.50 M

  1.02 M

  3.00 M

  16.00 T

COMPOSITE

FRESH WATER:

FUEL:

waste:

ENGINES:

SPEED:

Design:

  510 l

1700 l

  300 l

2 x Cummins Zeus 

3800 QSC 600 HP

40 knoTS

’t Wije / Vripack
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